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2013 SA National Championships - Aggregate Results

Aggregate: Junior Small Bore Handgun

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

C102 G Cresswell 11 24 26 28 89

N025 NL Nel 24 12 22 24 82

M119 PA Mentz 15 16 25 25 81

V233 B Valentin 13 11 21 32 77

B169 U Barnard 27 16 18 12 73

S166 JS Stapelberg 10 12 16 24 62

D136 K de Jager 10 8 19 16 53

C100 J Coetzee 9 3 22 19 53

M127 JF Meyer 12 11 12 14 49

Aggregate: Junior Small Bore Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

W072 CH Wagenaar 8 7 15 10 40

M127 JF Meyer 7 6 15 8 36

C102 G Cresswell 6 9 8 13 36

W055 J Welgemoed 10 3 6 12 31

M119 PA Mentz 6 4 14 7 31

N025 NL Nel 5 5 8 12 30

V233 B Valentin 5 6 10 6 27

S166 JS Stapelberg 4 4 6 13 27

B181 GP Botha 3 9 5 9 26

D136 K de Jager 5 2 8 9 24

S167 R Strauss 2 5 8 9 24

C100 J Coetzee 5 3 7 8 23

B169 U Barnard 4 1 8 8 21

V249 WJ van der Walt 3 8 3 7 21

Aggregate: Junior Small Bore Rifle Open Sights

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

M119 PA Mentz 12 9 15 11 47

S167 R Strauss 9 10 15 8 42

B169 U Barnard 10 8 10 11 39

V249 WJ van der Walt 4 8 12 13 37

W072 CH Wagenaar 6 10 8 12 36

W055 J Welgemoed 4 8 8 12 32

M127 JF Meyer 6 7 9 7 29

S166 JS Stapelberg 11 6 4 7 28

V233 B Valentin 5 6 6 6 23

Aggregate: Big Bore Handgun

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 31 35 37 38 141

W048 JM Willemse 30 28 37 34 129

L001 MTS Laubscher 33 28 34 33 128

W021 D Willemse 26 26 35 32 119

W024 C Welgemoed 24 27 36 31 118

M070 W Minnie 26 22 34 32 114

B065 AC Brown 25 23 33 33 114

O025 G Osthoff 29 22 30 32 113

V130 JP Valentin 20 23 31 33 107

M030 AG Minnie 20 22 31 34 107

S024 LL Starke 22 21 28 33 104

S127 HB Siebert 18 22 33 31 104

V034 AE Venter 17 21 29 31 98

H017 JN Hunt 16 20 24 28 88

B197 AC Brown 14 16 24 24 78

C076 GR Cullingworth 14 13 24 21 72
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Aggregate: Small Bore Handgun

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 30 29 37 40 136

L001 MTS Laubscher 29 23 32 37 121

M070 W Minnie 23 24 35 33 115

V130 JP Valentin 23 22 36 34 115

W048 JM Willemse 22 26 33 33 114

W021 D Willemse 19 23 36 33 111

O025 G Osthoff 24 14 31 34 103

W024 C Welgemoed 18 16 31 30 95

H017 JN Hunt 16 21 26 31 94

B146 AJ Botha 16 19 25 27 87

S127 HB Siebert 17 18 23 25 83

N024 WAG Nel 10 17 25 27 79

D068 WRM de Waal 17 10 22 29 78

Aggregate: Field Pistol

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 12 16 18 20 66

W048 JM Willemse 11 14 17 17 59

V130 JP Valentin 10 9 16 18 53

L008 HJ Laubscher 14 11 14 13 52

W021 D Willemse 8 15 14 15 52

M030 AG Minnie 8 10 16 17 51

R049 AD Rossouw 8 8 18 15 49

L001 MTS Laubscher 11 10 16 11 48

W058 JR Wood 9 6 14 19 48

B001 AO Botes 12 8 11 15 46

V034 AE Venter 8 10 14 12 44

D005 JP De Greeff 11 7 13 11 42

F033 AC Finlayson 11 5 13 10 39

V005 PJ Vosloo 5 5 14 14 38

B146 AJ Botha 6 8 12 11 37

C076 GR Cullingworth 2 1 5 4 12

Aggregate: Handgun Standing

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 22 29 34 39 124

W048 JM Willemse 18 24 32 28 102

V130 JP Valentin 17 20 31 33 101

W021 D Willemse 14 24 29 26 93

L008 HJ Laubscher 18 16 28 28 90

R049 AD Rossouw 17 16 26 30 89

W058 JR Wood 16 12 24 36 88

L001 MTS Laubscher 21 15 26 25 87

M030 AG Minnie 13 15 28 31 87

V034 AE Venter 15 17 26 25 83

V005 PJ Vosloo 9 7 18 21 55

Aggregate: Big Bore Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

R027 HA Rossouw 11 7 12 14 44

V028 WP Van Zyl 8 3 14 12 37

H006 D Hoffman 8 8 13 6 35

S024 LL Starke 10 6 8 9 33

V126 A Van der Merwe 8 3 12 9 32

I002 TC Inman 6 9 10 7 32

R049 AD Rossouw 8 10 9 3 30

K058 SP Koen 7 6 10 5 28

T042 JB Theron 6 6 9 7 28

D137 TF de Villiers 7 2 6 9 24
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B180 OS Barnard 1 4 3 12 20

B119 CJ Bauermeister 3 3 8 3 17

V034 AE Venter 2 2 2 0 6

Aggregate: Small Bore Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

V111 Y Van Straaten 10 11 17 13 51

D137 TF de Villiers 6 13 16 15 50

R027 HA Rossouw 13 7 14 15 49

I002 TC Inman 14 11 11 10 46

T039 PJ Theron 10 8 11 17 46

K058 SP Koen 13 8 13 11 45

V028 WP Van Zyl 13 8 13 11 45

N023 JAG Nel 11 8 14 12 45

V243 GP van Zyl 14 8 12 10 44

S024 LL Starke 9 9 16 9 43

T042 JB Theron 10 10 12 10 42

H006 D Hoffman 10 6 8 14 38

B119 CJ Bauermeister 5 8 12 10 35

V070 J van der Merwe 7 9 8 10 34

V126 A Van der Merwe 7 7 10 10 34

N024 WAG Nel 5 7 11 11 34

D005 JP De Greeff 8 6 9 6 29

V118 HJ Venter 3 5 7 14 29

R049 AD Rossouw 6 6 8 7 27

H061 ZH Haefele 3 9 7 8 27

B180 OS Barnard 5 4 8 6 23

N014 I-M Nel 3 5 5 10 23

M117 JG Mentz 3 7 9 2 21

M081 A Minnie 2 4 9 6 21

S127 HB Siebert 4 1 6 9 20

V109 W Van Jaarsveld 7 2 3 7 19

N008 WAG Nel 3 6 5 5 19

V034 AE Venter 5 1 6 0 12

Aggregate: Small Bore 4 Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D137 TF de Villiers 19 26 28 29 102

V111 Y Van Straaten 21 23 28 25 97

R027 HA Rossouw 26 17 25 27 95

V028 WP Van Zyl 25 15 27 24 91

K058 SP Koen 23 16 26 24 89

V243 GP van Zyl 26 15 26 21 88

T039 PJ Theron 18 14 24 30 86

N023 JAG Nel 19 14 25 25 83

B119 CJ Bauermeister 17 19 26 20 82

S024 LL Starke 16 16 29 20 81

I002 TC Inman 22 18 23 17 80

H006 D Hoffman 19 12 20 24 75

T042 JB Theron 13 17 23 22 75

N024 WAG Nel 11 13 18 19 61

V126 A Van der Merwe 16 13 14 15 58

V118 HJ Venter 7 8 17 21 53

V070 J van der Merwe 13 13 11 13 50

M117 JG Mentz 11 15 14 6 46

B180 OS Barnard 8 8 10 12 38

Aggregate: 4 Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

R027 HA Rossouw 24 14 26 29 93

V028 WP Van Zyl 21 11 27 23 82

I002 TC Inman 20 20 21 17 78
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S024 LL Starke 19 15 24 18 76

D137 TF de Villiers 13 15 22 24 74

K058 SP Koen 20 14 23 16 73

H006 D Hoffman 18 14 21 20 73

T042 JB Theron 16 16 21 17 70

V126 A Van der Merwe 15 10 22 19 66

R049 AD Rossouw 14 16 17 10 57

B119 CJ Bauermeister 8 11 20 13 52

B180 OS Barnard 6 8 11 18 43

V034 AE Venter 7 3 8 0 18

Aggregate: Small Bore Rifle Open Sights

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

R049 AD Rossouw 13 11 19 12 55

R027 HA Rossouw 15 10 15 12 52

T042 JB Theron 12 9 13 15 49

M117 JG Mentz 12 6 14 15 47

T039 PJ Theron 12 13 15 6 46

D137 TF de Villiers 6 6 16 8 36

K058 SP Koen 8 2 14 11 35

N024 WAG Nel 10 8 7 8 33

B180 OS Barnard 6 5 8 11 30

B146 AJ Botha 7 9 8 5 29

N008 WAG Nel 3 9 10 5 27

V109 W Van Jaarsveld 5 5 7 7 24

Aggregate: Small Bore Rifle All Sights

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

R027 HA Rossouw 28 17 29 27 101

T039 PJ Theron 22 21 26 23 92

T042 JB Theron 22 19 25 25 91

D137 TF de Villiers 12 19 32 23 86

R049 AD Rossouw 19 17 27 19 82

K058 SP Koen 21 10 27 22 80

M117 JG Mentz 15 13 23 17 68

N024 WAG Nel 15 15 18 19 67

B180 OS Barnard 11 9 16 17 53

N008 WAG Nel 6 15 15 10 46

V109 W Van Jaarsveld 12 7 10 14 43


